
(男子）

種  目 ｸﾗｽ 県 登録No 氏　　名 所　属 順位 記　録 風速 備　考

60ｍ M25 34 1279 村尾　直哉 広島市 1 7”59 -2.3

60ｍ M25 34 1263 堀之内　誠 廿日市市 2 7”62 -2.3

60ｍ M25 34 1225 中前　俊太 広島市 3 8”02 -2.3

60ｍ M25 33 748 松本　聖一郎 岡山市 OP 7”35 -2.3 中国新

60ｍ M30 34 1224 田華　勇気 呉市 1 7”44 -2.3

60ｍ M30 34 1173 森本　亮祐 広島市 2 7”58 -2.3

60ｍ M30 34 1153 松浦　崇史 広島市 3 7”58 -2.3

60ｍ M35 34 1274 笹原　純平 呉市 1 7”48 -3.2

60ｍ M35 34 855 吉田　龍介 廿日市市 2 7”76 -3.2

60ｍ M35 32 801 安部　雄一郎 松江市 OP 7”26 -3.2

60ｍ M40 34 1142 植本　英世 広島市 1 8”12 -2.4

60ｍ M40 34 986 新志　福朗 広島市 2 8”62 -3.2

60ｍ M40 34 1260 高橋　直久 福山市 3 9”07 -2.4

60ｍ M40 14 2123 岡田　敏明 横浜市 OP 7”91 -2.4

60ｍ M45 34 822 中元　慎吾 福山市 1 8”00 -2.4

60ｍ M45 34 766 石原　享一郎 広島市 2 8”56 -2.4

60ｍ M45 34 1256 小松　郁介 福山市 3 8”65 -2.4

60ｍ M45 38 794 杉山　裕二 今治市 OP 8”02 -1.0

60ｍ M45 38 1093 八木　隆治 新居浜市 OP 8”28 -1.0

60ｍ M45 35 718 永野　雅臣 下松市 OP 8”51 -1.0

60ｍ M50 34 808 加門　活久 東広島市 1 8”41 -2.3

60ｍ M50 34 1099 杉山　浩司 岩国市 2 8”50 -2.3

60ｍ M50 34 1126 中本　晴丈 三原市 3 8”65 -1.0

60ｍ M50 34 1194 大城　等 広島市 4 8”73 -2.3

60ｍ M50 34 1063 山口　健司 広島市 5 8”75 -2.3

60ｍ M50 34 1051 髙田　健一 安芸郡 6 8”79 -2.2

60ｍ M50 34 1221 福島　州一郎 安芸郡 7 9”16 -1.0

60ｍ M50 34 997 得本　博朗 広島市 8 9”27 -2.3

60ｍ M50 34 1254 大路　邦彦 広島市 9 9”34 -2.3

60ｍ M50 32 416 加地　真 松江市 OP 8”02 -2.3

60ｍ M50 35 659 望月　岳人 岩国市 OP 8”52 -2.3

60ｍ M55 34 484 小川　博正 安芸郡 1 8”07 -2.2 大会新

60ｍ M55 34 343 明見　章成 広島市 2 8”23 -2.2 大会新

60ｍ M55 34 870 西谷　吉弘 福山市 3 8”66 -2.6

60ｍ M55 34 876 前田　秀尚 三原市 4 9”69 -2.2

60ｍ M55 34 1133 流田　康一 福山市 5 9”78 -2.6

60ｍ M55 34 1249 皿田　健二 福山市 6 10”67 -2.2

60ｍ M55 33 736 房野　和弘 玉野市 OP 8”41 -2.6

60ｍ M55 35 723 小林　孝幸 周南市 OP 8”77 -2.2

60ｍ M55 33 758 吉葉　恭行 岡山市 OP 8”93 -2.6

60ｍ M60 32 301 櫻木　桂二 浜田市 OP 8”60 -1.3

60ｍ M60 32 780 高橋　武彦 出雲市 OP 9”35 -1.3

60ｍ M60 26 657 澤井　一博 京都市 OP 9”91 -2.6

60ｍ M65 34 379 檜山　堅宗 豊田郡 1 9”23 -1.3

60ｍ M65 34 880 吉澤　文範 福山市 2 9”30 -1.3

60ｍ M65 34 145 浜田　昭彦 豊田郡 3 9”44 -1.3

60ｍ M65 34 899 大江　良治 安芸高田市 4 9”75 -1.3
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60ｍ M65 34 1147 岡田　耕治 三次市 5 9”81 -1.3

60ｍ M65 34 1095 水川　映一 福山市 6 9”83 -1.3

60ｍ M65 34 1211 松浦　辰行 広島市 7 9”95 -1.3

60ｍ M65 34 953 鈴木　章 三原市 8 10”44 -1.3

60ｍ M65 33 704 妹尾　勝美 岡山市 OP 9”40 -1.3

60ｍ M70 34 115 河田　慎司 広島市 1 8”49 -1.7 大会新

60ｍ M70 34 890 磯村　公三 安芸郡 2 9”35 -1.7

60ｍ M70 34 1187 畑崎　勝憲 廿日市市 3 9”89 -1.7

60ｍ M70 34 843 山田　純 広島市 4 10”45 -1.7

60ｍ M70 34 810 大原　博文 呉市 5 10”58 -1.7

60ｍ M70 34 1255 俵　昭憲 安芸郡 6 11”74 -1.7

60ｍ M70 35 648 中司　久男 防府市 OP 10”82 -1.7

60ｍ M75 34 774 兼本　博之 福山市 1 10”37 -0.5

60ｍ M80 34 427 大小田　靖男 東広島市 1 10”77 -0.5

60ｍ M80 34 141 仁平　勝雄 福山市 2 11”52 -0.5

60ｍ M80 34 198 楢原　武和 尾道市 3 13”32 -0.5

60ｍ M90 34 1134 栗原　住三 広島市 1 13”96 -0.5

100ｍ M25 34 1264 中丸　幸祐 広島市 1 11”40 -2.6 県新

100ｍ M25 34 1279 村尾　直哉 広島市 2 12”19 -2.6

100ｍ M25 34 1266 冨永　隆太 尼崎市 3 12”74 -2.6

100ｍ M25 33 748 松本　聖一郎 岡山市 OP 11”52 -2.6

100ｍ M30 34 1153 松浦　崇史 広島市 1 12”08 -2.6

100ｍ M30 34 1173 森本　亮祐 広島市 2 12”18 -1.7

100ｍ M30 32 794 津多　成輔 松江市 OP 12”92 -1.7

100ｍ M35 34 1274 笹原　純平 呉市 1 11”86 -1.7

100ｍ M35 34 855 吉田　龍介 廿日市市 2 12”32 -1.7

100ｍ M35 33 652 山田　祐二 倉敷市 OP 13”58 -1.7

100ｍ M35 32 801 安部　雄一郎 松江市 OP 11”35 -1.7

100ｍ M40 34 809 五百籏頭 保伸 福山市 1 12”87 -2.2

100ｍ M40 34 1209 稲垣　貴史 福山市 2 12”88 -2.2

100ｍ M40 34 986 新志　福朗 広島市 3 13”52 -2.2

100ｍ M40 34 1260 高橋　直久 福山市 4 15”03 -2.2

100ｍ M40 14 2123 岡田　敏明 横浜市 OP 12”85 -2.2

100ｍ M45 34 1144 藤原　修 広島市 1 12”67 -1.6

100ｍ M45 34 822 中元　慎吾 福山市 2 13”03 -3.0

100ｍ M45 34 1251 児玉　直哉 広島市 3 13”80 -3.0

100ｍ M45 34 1256 小松　郁介 福山市 4 14”28 -1.6

100ｍ M45 33 663 新　慎太郎 岡山市 OP 13”76 -3.0

100ｍ M45 38 794 杉山　裕二 今治市 OP 12”80 -1.6

100ｍ M45 38 1093 八木　隆治 新居浜市 OP 13”43 -1.6

100ｍ M45 35 718 永野　雅臣 下松市 OP 13”77 -1.6

100ｍ M45 13 14357 吉田　英雅 東京都 OP 13”74 -1.6

100ｍ M45 14 2498 石川　克巳 川崎市 OP 12”71 -1.6

100ｍ M50 34 605 田邊　幹雄 安芸郡 1 12”74 -2.6

100ｍ M50 34 1079 藤井　和彦 広島市 2 13”01 -2.8

100ｍ M50 34 659 佐藤　宏幸 広島市 3 13”19 -2.6

100ｍ M50 34 1099 杉山　浩司 岩国市 4 13”51 -2.8

100ｍ M50 34 808 加門　活久 東広島市 5 13”86 -2.8

100ｍ M50 34 1194 大城　等 広島市 6 14”06 -2.8

100ｍ M50 34 1063 山口　健司 広島市 7 14”16 -2.8

100ｍ M50 34 1051 髙田　健一 安芸郡 8 14”79 -2.6

100ｍ M50 34 1221 福島　州一郎 安芸郡 9 14”99 -2.6



100ｍ M50 34 997 得本　博朗 広島市 10 15”24 -2.6

100ｍ M50 34 1118 藤川　芳範 安芸郡 11 15”32 -2.6

100ｍ M50 34 1254 大路　邦彦 広島市 12 15”52 -3.3

100ｍ M50 34 1252 杉野　正樹 広島市 13 15”60 -2.6

100ｍ M50 32 416 加地　真 松江市 OP 12”79 -2.8

100ｍ M50 32 749 内田　大 仁多郡 OP 13”18 -2.8

100ｍ M50 35 682 増山　雄一 長門市 OP 14”95 -2.6

100ｍ M55 34 484 小川　博正 安芸郡 1 13”29 -3.3

100ｍ M55 34 568 亀岡　洋海 広島市 2 13”40 -3.3

100ｍ M55 34 870 西谷　吉弘 福山市 3 14”56 -3.5

100ｍ M55 34 347 熊野　直洋 広島市 4 14”76 -3.5

100ｍ M55 34 876 前田　秀尚 三原市 5 16”02 -3.5

100ｍ M55 33 736 房野　和弘 玉野市 OP 13”72 -3.3

100ｍ M55 35 419 田熊　康一郎 廿日市市 OP 14”31 -3.5

100ｍ M55 35 723 小林　孝幸 周南市 OP 14”42 -3.5

100ｍ M55 33 758 吉葉　恭行 岡山市 OP 14”88 -3.5

100ｍ M60 34 662 髙木　年晃 福山市 1 13”51 -1.4

100ｍ M60 32 301 櫻木　桂二 浜田市 OP 13”91 -1.4

100ｍ M60 32 780 高橋　武彦 出雲市 OP 15”16 -1.4

100ｍ M60 32 785 遠藤　伸 出雲市 OP 14”35 -1.4

100ｍ M65 34 379 檜山　堅宗 豊田郡 1 15”18 -2.8

100ｍ M65 34 880 吉澤　文範 福山市 2 15”38 -2.8

100ｍ M65 34 145 浜田　昭彦 豊田郡 3 15”72 -1.8

100ｍ M65 34 1147 岡田　耕治 三次市 4 16”25 -2.8

100ｍ M65 34 1211 松浦　辰行 広島市 5 17”02 -2.8

100ｍ M65 34 953 鈴木　章 三原市 6 17”24 -1.8

100ｍ M65 33 704 妹尾　勝美 岡山市 OP 15”19 -2.8

100ｍ M65 32 471 岩本　邦弘 出雲市 OP 14”49 -1.8

100ｍ M70 34 115 河田　慎司 広島市 1 13”84 -0.2 大会新

100ｍ M70 34 890 磯村　公三 安芸郡 2 15”24 -0.2

100ｍ M70 34 1187 畑崎　勝憲 廿日市市 3 16”43 -1.8

100ｍ M70 34 146 岡田　孝義 尾道市 4 18”27 -0.2

100ｍ M75 34 774 兼本　博之 福山市 1 16”84 -0.2

100ｍ M80 34 1277 久保田　秋弘 福山市 1 18”55 -0.2

100ｍ M80 34 141 仁平　勝雄 福山市 2 19”07 -2.3

100ｍ M80 34 1101 砂田　信義 福山市 3 19”43 -2.3

100ｍ M80 34 78 見藤　宣晃 世羅郡 4 19”57 -2.3

100ｍ M80 34 198 楢原　武和 尾道市 5 22”85 -0.2

100ｍ M80 33 339 妹尾　康也 倉敷市 OP 18”05 -2.3

100ｍ M90 34 1134 栗原　住三 広島市 1 24”51 -2.3

200m M25 33 748 松本　聖一郎 岡山市 OP 23”10 -1.8 中国新

200m M30 34 1153 松浦　崇史 広島市 1 24”07 -1.8

200m M30 34 1173 森本　亮祐 広島市 2 24”52 -1.8

200m M30 32 794 津多　成輔 松江市 OP 25”93 -1.8

200m M35 34 855 吉田　龍介 廿日市市 1 24”38 -1.8

200m M35 33 652 山田　祐二 倉敷市 OP 24”49 -1.8

200m M45 34 1251 児玉　直哉 広島市 1 27”78 -2.3

200m M45 33 663 新　慎太郎 岡山市 OP 28”70 -2.3

200m M45 40 1269 猪原　大輔 福岡市 OP 26”98 -2.3

200m M50 34 1079 藤井　和彦 広島市 1 25”97 -2.2

200m M50 34 1165 西岡　宏文 広島市 2 28”74 -2.2

200m M50 34 1254 大路　邦彦 広島市 3 31”99 -2.2



200m M50 32 749 内田　大 仁多郡 OP 27”01 -2.2

200m M55 34 568 亀岡　洋海 広島市 1 27”19 -1.3

200m M55 33 694 和田　誠 浅口市 OP 30”05 -1.3

200m M55 35 723 小林　孝幸 周南市 OP 28”87 -1.3

200m M60 34 662 髙木　年晃 福山市 1 28”07 -1.3

200m M60 34 1115 岩見　健次 広島市 2 34”28 -1.3

200m M60 32 785 遠藤　伸 出雲市 OP 30”70 -1.3

200m M65 34 379 檜山　堅宗 豊田郡 1 31”29 -0.8

200m M65 34 1211 松浦　辰行 広島市 2 35”28 -0.8

200m M65 34 953 鈴木　章 三原市 3 35”85 -0.8

200m M65 33 704 妹尾　勝美 岡山市 OP 31”02 -0.8

200m M65 35 540 郷司　義也 下関市 OP 32”79 -0.8

200m M65 35 612 能美　俊彦 山口市 OP 34”58 -1.6

200m M70 34 120 堀岡　茂 東広島市 1 32”56 -1.6

200m M75 34 88 高野　兼夫 広島市 1 41”28 -1.6

200m M80 34 1101 砂田　信義 福山市 1 42”17 -1.6

200m M80 33 339 妹尾　康也 倉敷市 OP 37”08 -1.6

400m M30 34 1224 田華　勇気 呉市 1 54”44

400m M45 34 885 友重　善貴 広島市 1 1’02”91

400m M45 40 1269 猪原　大輔 福岡市 OP 58”60

400m M45 33 770 長崎　智 岡山市 OP 57”72

400m M50 34 1165 西岡　宏文 広島市 1 59”99

400m M50 34 1221 福島　州一郎 安芸郡 2 1’05”24

400m M50 34 1252 杉野　正樹 広島市 3 1’11”64

400m M60 34 1090 横山　正和 広島市 1 1’19”09

400m M60 34 1115 岩見　健次 広島市 2 1’22”91

400m M60 32 785 遠藤　伸 出雲市 OP 1’11”47

400m M65 34 379 檜山　堅宗 豊田郡 1 1’13”21

400m M65 34 497 髙橋　利明 安芸郡 2 1’13”23

400m M65 34 1211 松浦　辰行 広島市 3 1’24”39

400m M65 35 612 能美　俊彦 山口市 OP 1’24”93

400m M70 34 120 堀岡　茂 東広島市 1 1’12”93

400m M75 34 88 高野　兼夫 広島市 1 1’27”40

400m M80 34 425 前田　征四郎 竹原市 1 1’34”31

400m M80 34 438 岩本　邦史 広島市 2 1’39”28

400m M85 34 53 木村　英世 尾道市 1 1’39”50 大会新

800m M40 34 1145 奥原　康裕 東広島市 1 2’12”93

800m M45 34 1007 藤田　明 東広島市 1 2’26”76

800m M45 25 1081 北川　和彦 栗東市 OP 2’15”47

800m M45 33 770 長崎　智 岡山市 OP 2’15”00

800m M50 34 1165 西岡　宏文 広島市 1 2’20”29

800m M50 34 888 花岡　望 東広島市 2 2’28”10

800m M50 34 729 河根　修 高知市 3 2’49”80

800m M50 34 515 西中　文仁 安芸高田市 4 3’08”28

800m M55 32 631 安部　哲朗 松江市 OP 2’41”09

800m M60 34 600 木村　英徳 東広島市 1 2’22”71 県新

800m M60 34 510 宍戸　治夫 廿日市市 2 2’50”85

800m M60 34 1280 渡川　誠之 竹原市 3 2’55”89

800m M60 34 1090 横山　正和 広島市 4 3’07”99

800m M65 34 261 高橋　一志 福山市 1 3’52”66

800m M70 34 1156 黒田　眞幸 広島市 1 3’04”62

800m M70 27 1450 義常　定 茨木市 OP 2’54”82



800m M80 34 438 岩本　邦史 広島市 1 4’32”44

800m M80 34 79 石原　諒司 安芸郡 2 6’34”28

800m M85 34 53 木村　英世 尾道市 1 3’58”52 県新

1500m M35 34 1230 澤田　幸治 三原市 1 4’19”38

1500m M40 34 1145 奥原　康裕 東広島市 1 4’31”39

1500m M45 34 1120 村瀬　太章 福山市 1 4’51”68

1500m M45 34 1267 小野　道敬 福山市 2 5’45”00

1500m M45 33 770 長崎　智 岡山市 OP 4’53”06

1500m M50 34 1165 西岡　宏文 広島市 1 5’27”17

1500m M55 32 631 安部　哲朗 松江市 OP 5’53”23

1500m M60 34 1008 飯塚　貴 福山市 1 5’40”96

1500m M60 34 1207 上川内　良任 廿日市市 2 6’46”38

1500m M60 33 282 西江　利文 井原市 OP 6’05”49

1500m M65 34 995 橋本　聖司 広島市 1 6’41”87

1500m M65 34 261 高橋　一志 福山市 2 9’16”59

1500m M70 34 1156 黒田　眞幸 広島市 1 6’14”08

1500m M80 34 79 石原　諒司 安芸郡 1 13’18”51

3000m M35 34 1230 澤田　幸治 三原市 1 9’16”42 大会新

3000m M45 34 1129 三宅　康夫 福山市 1 10’43”27

3000m M45 34 1267 小野　道敬 福山市 2 12’36”03

3000m M50 34 1237 佐竹　智志 廿日市市 1 12’17”59 大会新

3000m M50 28 778 谷口　茂 揖保郡 OP 10’44”06

3000m M55 34 1232 眞渕　和幸 広島市 1 10’39”88 大会新

3000m M55 34 514 原　宏冶 安芸高田市 2 15’00”15

3000m M60 34 724 塚本　昭彦 福山市 1 11’00”97

3000m M60 34 1207 上川内　良任 廿日市市 2 13’56”25

3000m M60 33 282 西江　利文 井原市 OP 13’16”84

3000m M65 34 1158 保本　博 庄原市 1 12’30”17

3000m M70 34 1156 黒田　眞幸 広島市 1 13’18”62

3000m M70 34 650 福島　正則 広島市 2 13’29”30

3000m M75 34 710 宮本　武利 広島市 1 15’38”22

3000m M75 33 526 出原　愼司 倉敷市 OP 13’46”55

3000m M80 34 492 木原　三郎 三原市 1 14’28”42 県新

5000m M35 34 1230 澤田　幸治 三原市 1 15’43”04

5000m M40 34 1278 妹尾　稔 広島市 1 15’55”91 大会新

5000m M40 34 1145 奥原　康裕 東広島市 2 16’10”52

5000m M45 34 1120 村瀬　太章 福山市 1 17’52”00

5000m M45 35 673 髙橋　裕史 防府市 OP 20’53”88

5000m M50 34 1237 佐竹　智志 廿日市市 1 21’48”26

5000m M55 34 1232 眞渕　和幸 広島市 1 18’14”55

5000m M55 34 717 小松　直樹 三原市 2 19’07”42

5000m M55 34 1231 塩田　俊 東広島市 3 19’33”38

5000m M55 34 1122 伊藤　邦彦 安芸郡 4 20’23”67

5000m M60 34 1008 飯塚　貴 福山市 1 20’45”42

5000m M60 34 510 宍戸　治夫 廿日市市 2 21’28”79

80mH M70 34 770 山崎　義美 広島市 1 15”84 -2.2 大会新

100mH M50 34 659 佐藤　宏幸 広島市 1 15”66 -2.5 県新

110mH M25 33 748 松本　聖一郎 岡山市 OP 15”42 -0.5 中国新

110mH M35 34 850 髙木　靖幸 福山市 1 19”40 -2.0

110mH M40 34 913 澄川　陽一 福山市 1 16”10 -2.0 県新

110mH M40 34 752 櫃田　仁史 広島市 2 18”69 -2.0

300mH M60 34 1115 岩見　健次 広島市 1 1’03”22



300mH M65 34 497 髙橋　利明 安芸郡 1 1’03”47

300mH M70 34 1239 川本　正行 広島市 1 1’05”96

400mH M30 35 724 梅本　健吾 下松市 OP 57”99

400mH M35 34 850 髙木　靖幸 福山市 1 1’04”31

400mH M40 34 752 櫃田　仁史 広島市 1 1’06”81

400mH M40 32 655 金子　敬志 邑智郡 OP 57”75 中国新

400mH M50 28 1204 仲田 浩一朗 西脇市 OP 1’09”80

400mH M55 34 870 西谷　吉弘 福山市 1 1’09”76

2000mSC M60 34 1115 岩見　健次 広島市 1 10’24”86

2000mSC M60 27 1348 皆木　敏弘 堺市 OP 10’56”58

2000mSC M65 34 497 髙橋　利明 安芸郡 1 9’50”17

2000mSC M70 34 1239 川本　正行 広島市 1 12’03”12

2000mSC M70 27 1450 義常　定 茨木市 OP 8’58”63

3000mSC M55 21 1729 並木　律朗 静岡市 OP 11’53”52

3000mW M50 34 515 西中　文仁 安芸高田市 1 24’53”79

3000mW M50 28 778 谷口　茂 揖保郡 OP 15’50”00

3000mW M55 34 514 原　宏冶 安芸高田市 1 25’04”16

3000mW M60 34 788 堀川　尚 尾道市 1 17’11”95 県新

3000mW M60 33 282 西江　利文 井原市 OP 20’02”31

3000mW M75 34 86 内藤　靖雄 東広島市 1 18’32”78 大会新

3000mW M80 34 62 世羅　繁治 呉市 1 27’32”97

走高跳 M25 34 1225 中前　俊太 広島市 1 1ｍ55 中国新

走高跳 M25 34 1279 村尾　直哉 広島市 2 1ｍ45

走高跳 M35 34 1189 向井　祐介 広島市 1 1ｍ60

走高跳 M45 34 867 佐々木　綱 広島市 1 1ｍ55

走高跳 M45 34 945 沖土居　一隆 広島市 2 1ｍ30

走高跳 M45 28 1299 中村　修 神戸市 OP 1ｍ50

走高跳 M50 34 1246 本池　潔 安芸郡 1 1ｍ55

走高跳 M50 34 659 佐藤　宏幸 広島市 2 1ｍ50

走高跳 M50 31 754 関口　暁 東伯郡 OP 1ｍ55

走高跳 M50 28 1204 仲田　浩一朗 西脇市 OP 1ｍ40

走高跳 M55 34 631 半田　浩基 広島市 1 1ｍ50

走高跳 M70 34 770 山崎　義美 広島市 1 1ｍ35 県新

走高跳 M70 34 791 崎山　護 三原市 2 1ｍ10

走高跳 M70 34 1187 畑崎　勝憲 廿日市市 3 1ｍ00

走高跳 M80 34 78 見藤　宣晃 世羅郡 1 1ｍ05 県新

棒高跳 M30 32 794 津多　成輔 松江市 OP 3ｍ00

棒高跳 M40 35 613 能美　智秀 山口市 OP 3ｍ30

棒高跳 M45 34 945 沖土居　一隆 広島市 1 2ｍ20

棒高跳 M55 40 359 荒木　賢治 筑紫野市 OP 2ｍ70

棒高跳 M65 35 612 能美　俊彦 山口市 OP 2ｍ50

棒高跳 M70 34 793 田坂　高志 三原市 1 2ｍ20 大会タイ

走幅跳 M35 33 652 山田　祐二 倉敷市 OP 5ｍ54 -0.5

走幅跳 M40 34 907 岩佐　光繁 広島市 1 5ｍ99 -1.4

走幅跳 M45 33 547 矢吹　央 津山市 OP 5ｍ74 +0.7

走幅跳 M50 34 659 佐藤　宏幸 広島市 1 5ｍ27 -1.7

走幅跳 M50 34 1226 豊岡　崇 笠岡市 2 3ｍ94 +0.1

走幅跳 M50 22 1080 寺尾　泰人 名古屋市 OP 5ｍ43 -0.7

走幅跳 M55 34 568 亀岡　洋海 広島市 1 5ｍ36 +0.4

走幅跳 M55 34 484 小川　博正 安芸郡 2 5ｍ14 +0.4

走幅跳 M55 34 347 熊野　直洋 広島市 3 4ｍ60 -0.1

走幅跳 M65 34 880 吉澤　文範 福山市 1 3ｍ73 -0.1



走幅跳 M70 34 115 河田　慎司 広島市 1 4ｍ63 +1.8 大会新

走幅跳 M70 34 1239 川本　正行 広島市 2 3ｍ40 +2.2

走幅跳 M70 33 21 森野　一則 岡山市 OP 4ｍ47 +2.0

走幅跳 M75 34 762 塔迫　章 尾道市 1 3ｍ23 +2.2

走幅跳 M85 33 502 山崎　晃 井原市 OP 2ｍ51 +2.1

三段跳 M40 34 1248 佐々木　優介 廿日市市 1 11ｍ58 +2.4

三段跳 M45 34 766 石原　享一郎 広島市 1 11ｍ23 +2.8

三段跳 M45 33 547 矢吹　央 津山市 OP 11ｍ66 +2.3

三段跳 M50 34 1246 本池　潔 安芸郡 1 11ｍ91 +1.2

三段跳 M50 22 1080 寺尾　泰人 名古屋市 OP 11ｍ03 +2.2

三段跳 M55 34 272 浜野　隆一 三原市 1 11ｍ16 +2.1

三段跳 M60 34 469 松田　敏之 世羅郡 1 8ｍ41 +1.4

三段跳 M65 33 22 光宗　皇彦 岡山市 OP 9ｍ36 +3.1

三段跳 M70 34 843 山田　純 広島市 1 8ｍ15 +1.9

三段跳 M75 34 762 塔迫　章 尾道市 1 6ｍ31 +1.9

三段跳 M80 34 427 大小田　靖男 東広島市 1 7ｍ27 +2.7

立五段跳 M35 34 1189 向井　祐介 広島市 1 13ｍ97

立五段跳 M40 34 1248 佐々木　優介 廿日市市 1 14ｍ66 大会新

立五段跳 M40 34 752 櫃田　仁史 広島市 2 13ｍ09

立五段跳 M45 34 867 佐々木　綱 広島市 1 12ｍ94

立五段跳 M50 34 1246 本池　潔 安芸郡 1 14ｍ37 中国新

立五段跳 M55 34 272 浜野　隆一 三原市 1 12ｍ65 大会新

立五段跳 M55 34 347 熊野　直洋 広島市 2 11ｍ61

立五段跳 M55 34 1196 山下　智之 福山市 3 10ｍ93

立五段跳 M60 26 657 澤井　一博 京都市 OP 10ｍ99

立五段跳 M65 33 22 光宗　皇彦 岡山市 OP 12ｍ47

立五段跳 M65 34 1147 岡田　耕治 三次市 1 9ｍ44

立五段跳 M75 34 88 高野　兼夫 広島市 1 8ｍ74

立五段跳 M80 34 427 大小田　靖男 東広島市 1 9ｍ18

立五段跳 M80 34 78 見藤　宣晃 世羅郡 2 8ｍ32

立五段跳 M80 33 339 妹尾　康也 倉敷市 OP 9ｍ27

立五段跳 M85 33 502 山崎　晃 井原市 OP 8ｍ77 中国新

砲丸投 M25 34 1225 中前　俊太 広島市 1 6ｍ39 県新

砲丸投 M35 34 850 髙木　靖幸 福山市 1 7ｍ02

砲丸投 M40 34 986 新志　福朗 広島市 1 5ｍ16

砲丸投 M45 33 617 佐藤　匠 倉敷市 OP 7ｍ47

砲丸投 M50 34 471 大石　博暁 広島市 1 11ｍ58 県新

砲丸投 M50 34 1154 小坂　剛 広島市 2 7ｍ55

砲丸投 M50 35 682 増山　雄一 長門市 OP 8ｍ42

砲丸投 M55 34 1196 山下　智之 福山市 1 9ｍ12

砲丸投 M55 34 1284 刑部　正幸 広島市 2 9ｍ01

砲丸投 M55 34 876 前田　秀尚 三原市 3 6ｍ96

砲丸投 M55 21 1444 堀畑　幸信 浜松市 OP 9ｍ00

砲丸投 M60 34 1185 村田　聡之 三原市 1 7ｍ72

砲丸投 M60 34 1090 横山　正和 広島市 2 6ｍ37

砲丸投 M60 28 179 船引　規正 神戸市 OP 9ｍ19

砲丸投 M65 34 648 森本　謙二 呉市 1 7ｍ86

砲丸投 M65 35 612 能美　俊彦 山口市 OP 7ｍ83

砲丸投 M70 34 728 種田　潔 広島市 1 11ｍ15 中国新

砲丸投 M70 34 1058 冨中　宗義 広島市 2 8ｍ97

砲丸投 M70 34 784 植野　邦夫 東広島市 3 8ｍ36

砲丸投 M70 33 604 山本　宜博 瀬戸内市 OP 7ｍ59



砲丸投 M70 32 461 松本　昭平 益田市 OP 9ｍ01

砲丸投 M75 34 1137 熊佐　寿一郎 尾道市 1 7ｍ40

砲丸投 M75 34 969 森木　恒徳 広島市 2 6ｍ23

砲丸投 M80 34 801 井長　保佑 東広島市 1 8ｍ57

砲丸投 M80 34 141 仁平　勝雄 福山市 2 6ｍ97

砲丸投 M85 34 443 原　俊三郎 呉市 1 8ｍ50 中国新

砲丸投 M85 34 393 柴田　勉 広島市 2 6ｍ81

砲丸投 M85 34 1138 松島　哲夫 三次市 3 6ｍ32

砲丸投 M85 34 254 丸田　忠衛 三次市 4 4ｍ11

砲丸投 M85 33 502 山崎　晃 井原市 OP 7ｍ01

砲丸投 M90 34 1134 栗原　住三 広島市 1 6ｍ39 中国新

砲丸投 M90 34 337 新羅　武 福山市 2 3ｍ28

円盤投 M35 34 1290 森田　辰大 東広島市 1 33ｍ69

円盤投 M35 34 850 髙木　靖幸 福山市 2 18ｍ54

円盤投 M45 34 893 西坂　官 廿日市市 1 35ｍ85

円盤投 M45 33 617 佐藤　匠 倉敷市 OP 18ｍ64

円盤投 M50 34 471 大石　博暁 広島市 1 45ｍ12 大会新

円盤投 M55 33 694 和田　誠 浅口市 OP 12ｍ62

円盤投 M55 34 1196 山下　智之 福山市 1 27ｍ89

円盤投 M55 34 631 半田　浩基 広島市 2 27ｍ10

円盤投 M55 34 951 髙橋　博文 福山市 3 25ｍ14

円盤投 M55 21 1444 堀畑　幸信 浜松市 OP 23ｍ70

円盤投 M60 34 1185 村田　聡之 三原市 1 33ｍ63

円盤投 M60 26 657 澤井　一博 京都市 OP 21ｍ65

円盤投 M60 24 10246 片田　泰郎 大垣市 OP 30ｍ83

円盤投 M60 28 179 船引　規正 神戸市 OP 28ｍ93

円盤投 M65 34 648 森本　謙二 呉市 1 23ｍ20

円盤投 M70 34 728 種田　潔 広島市 1 33ｍ85 県新

円盤投 M70 34 1058 冨中　宗義 広島市 2 25ｍ48

円盤投 M70 34 810 大原　博文 呉市 3 24ｍ53

円盤投 M70 34 784 植野　邦夫 東広島市 4 24ｍ36

円盤投 M70 34 146 岡田　孝義 尾道市 5 17ｍ78

円盤投 M70 33 604 山本　宜博 瀬戸内市 OP 24ｍ87

円盤投 M70 35 648 中司　久男 防府市 OP 26ｍ01

円盤投 M70 32 461 松本　昭平 益田市 OP 26ｍ31

円盤投 M75 34 1137 熊佐　寿一郎 尾道市 1 21ｍ57

円盤投 M75 34 1037 友永　輝明 庄原市 2 19ｍ32

円盤投 M80 34 801 井長　保佑 東広島市 1 19ｍ47

円盤投 M85 34 443 原　俊三郎 呉市 1 20ｍ27 県新

円盤投 M85 34 393 柴田　勉 広島市 2 14ｍ66

円盤投 M85 34 1138 松島　哲夫 三次市 3 13ｍ29

円盤投 M85 34 254 丸田　忠衛 三次市 4 9ｍ57

槍投 M35 34 1013 桑田　和佳 東広島市 1 62ｍ31 大会新

槍投 M45 34 1102 岩原　浩二 福山市 1 46ｍ48 県新

槍投 M45 32 543 川島　督司 出雲市 OP 40ｍ36

槍投 M50 34 1084 武　直哉 広島市 1 36ｍ70

槍投 M50 34 1154 小坂　剛 広島市 2 30ｍ45

槍投 M55 34 951 髙橋　博文 福山市 1 38ｍ80

槍投 M55 34 876 前田　秀尚 三原市 2 23ｍ54

槍投 M55 33 694 和田　誠 浅口市 OP 26ｍ68

槍投 M60 34 1288 福田　博文 広島市 1 45ｍ52 中国新

槍投 M60 33 693 有田　道彦 倉敷市 OP 29ｍ62



槍投 M60 24 10246 片田　泰郎 大垣市 OP 45ｍ03

槍投 M65 34 970 木原　茂喜 広島市 1 31ｍ97

槍投 M65 34 648 森本　謙二 呉市 2 25ｍ50

槍投 M65 34 995 橋本　聖司 広島市 3 18ｍ93

槍投 M65 35 540 郷司　義也 下関市 OP 36ｍ93

槍投 M70 34 770 山崎　義美 広島市 1 25ｍ68

槍投 M70 34 1239 川本　正行 広島市 2 12ｍ57

槍投 M70 33 604 山本　宜博 瀬戸内市 OP 24ｍ35

槍投 M75 34 969 森木　恒徳 広島市 1 15ｍ43

槍投 M85 34 443 原　俊三郎 呉市 1 23ｍ12 中国新

槍投 M85 34 254 丸田　忠衛 三次市 2 6ｍ06

ハンマー投 M45 34 945 沖土居　一隆 広島市 1 12ｍ04

ハンマー投 M50 34 471 大石　博暁 広島市 1 32ｍ30 県新

ハンマー投 M50 34 1154 小坂　剛 広島市 2 19ｍ39

ハンマー投 M55 34 1284 刑部　正幸 広島市 1 26ｍ36

ハンマー投 M55 34 373 木下　剛夫 尾道市 2 16ｍ33

ハンマー投 M55 35 304 新道　仁志 小野田市 OP 40ｍ30

ハンマー投 M65 34 152 郷力　礼三 東広島市 1 18ｍ01

ハンマー投 M65 33 337 守屋　常男 倉敷市 OP 13ｍ09

ハンマー投 M65 28 1727 松岡　晃 神戸市 OP 29ｍ11

ハンマー投 M70 34 834 杉野　雅博 広島市 1 21ｍ04

ハンマー投 M70 33 714 毛利　徳成 倉敷市 OP 31ｍ54

ハンマー投 M70 32 461 松本　昭平 益田市 OP 25ｍ18

ハンマー投 M85 34 443 原　俊三郎 呉市 1 21ｍ46 中国新

ハンマー投 M85 34 393 柴田　勉 広島市 2 16ｍ05

ハンマー投 M85 34 254 丸田　忠衛 三次市 3 8ｍ38

ハンマー投 M90 34 337 新羅　武 福山市 1 9ｍ34 中国新

4x100mR M30 1 48”13

34 986 新志　福朗

34 1274 笹原　純平

34 1225 中前　俊太

34 907 岩佐　光繁

4x100mR M30 2 52”65

34 855 吉田　龍介

34 1173 森本　亮祐

34 1153 松浦　崇史

34 1079 藤井　和彦

4x100mR M45 1 55”30

34 766 石原　享一郎

34 1221 福島　州一郎

34 885 友重　善貴

34 1267 小野　道敬

4x100mR M45 2 1’02”20

34 1026 山浦　晋治

34 1246 本池　潔

34 515 西中　文仁

34 146 岡田　孝義

4x100mR M50 1 52”19

34 808 加門　活久

34 1063 山口　健司

34 1051 高田　健一

チーム アッキー(Ｍ50）

マスターズM45 Ｂ

マスターズM30

黄金山AC（M30）

マスターズM45 Ａ



34 659 佐藤　宏幸

4x100mR M55 1 51”08

34 870 西谷　吉弘

34 484 小川　博正

34 568 亀岡　洋海

34 662 髙木　年晃

4x100mR M55 2 1’01”78

34 1147 岡田　耕治

34 1211 松浦　辰行

34 1095 水川　映一

34 888 花岡　望

4x100mR M65 1 1’00”53 県新

34 379 檜山　堅宗

34 120 堀岡　茂

34 890 磯村　公三

34 648 森本　謙二

4x100mR M70 1 1’15”47

34 1187 畑崎　勝憲

34 650 福島　正則

34 1239 川本　正行

34 770 山崎　義美

4x100mR M75 1 1’14”55

34 1101 砂田　信義

34 88 高野　兼夫

34 774 兼本　博之

34 141 仁平　勝雄

4x100mR M80 1 1’15”42 県新

34 1277 久保田　秋弘

34 492 木原　三郎

34 425 前田　征四郎

34 438 岩本　邦史

4x400mR M45 1 5’02”68

34 120 堀岡　茂

34 1211 松浦　辰行

34 497 髙橋　利明

34 884 友重　善貴

4x100mR 交流 55”34

4x100mR 交流 56”98

4x100mR 交流 57”07

4x100mR 交流 59”21

4x100mR 交流 1’02”23

4x100mR 交流 1’04”49

4x100mR 交流 1’09”13

吉和ＡC－Ｂ

　森本 敢太　宮原 寛大　荻野 直柔　藤木 喜一朗

高須子ども会 B

　惠木 優羽　佐藤 凌晟　工藤 凌空　田中 蒼空

三原陸上クラブ B

　上田 晴志朗　花本 睦隼　花本 湊音　岡嵜 稔大　

吉和ＡC－Ａ

　吉村 成留　瀧迫 友晟　小林 寛真　山根 佑介

びんごW A C

　桃谷 楽　坂井 夢咲　桃谷きらり　石田 心緒菜

　南 柊司　青井 泉澄　惠木 直人　丹地 晃祐

マスターズM55 Ａ

マスターズM55 Ｂ

マスターズ M65

マスターズ M70

マスターズ M75

マスターズ M80

M45 マイルクラブ

三原陸上クラブ A

　岡田 鈴々　下夷 諒吾　畑田 紗知　山科 昂大

高須子ども会 A



(女子）

種  目 ｸﾗｽ 県 登録No 氏　　名 所　属 順位 記　録 風速 備　考

60ｍ W40 34 1180 越水　万理 尾道市 1 8”35 -2.4 県新

60ｍ W50 34 836 則清　園恵 広島市 1 10”47 -2.4

60ｍ W55 34 455 児玉　真里子 福山市 1 9”55 -2.4

60ｍ W60 34 972 清見　久美子 広島市 1 9”98 -2.4

60ｍ W60 34 1287 山崎　良子 広島市 2 12”33 -2.4

60ｍ W65 34 611 長﨑　 ひな子 広島市 1 10”28 -1.1

60ｍ W65 34 317 尾﨑　悦子 尾道市 2 10”76 -1.1

60ｍ W65 34 1021 沖田　裕子 三次市 3 11”73 -1.1

60ｍ W65 35 219 須田　郁子 光市 OP 9”85 -1.1

60ｍ W70 33 464 大森 以登枝 岡山市 OP 13”03 -1.1

60ｍ W75 34 681 細羽　純子 福山市 1 11”58 -1.1

60ｍ W80 34 1218 髙橋　瑛子 広島市 1 14”61 -1.1 大会新

60ｍ W85 34 1143 茗荷谷 ハヤ子 三次市 1 17”24 -1.1

100ｍ W40 34 1180 越水　万理 尾道市 1 ’13”74 -1.5 大会新

100ｍ W40 34 1259 稲垣　慶子 福山市 2 ’15”57 -1.5

100ｍ W40 33 763 森　聡子 岡山市 OP ’16”22 -1.5

100ｍ W45 33 544 矢吹　絵里子 津山市 OP ’14”67 -1.5

100ｍ W50 34 836 則清　園恵 広島市 1 ’17”18 -1.5

100ｍ W60 34 972 清見　久美子 広島市 1 ’17”05 -4.2

100ｍ W65 34 611 長﨑　ひな子 広島市 1 ’17”55 -4.2

100ｍ W65 34 1021 沖田　裕子 三次市 2 ’20”74 -4.2

100ｍ W65 35 219 須田　郁子 光市 OP ’16”85 -4.2

100ｍ W70 33 464 大森　以登枝 岡山市 OP ’22”24 -4.2

100ｍ W75 34 681 細羽　純子 福山市 1 ’20”58 -4.2

100ｍ W85 34 1143 茗荷谷 ハヤ子 三次市 1 ’31”47 -4.2 大会新

200ｍ W50 34 836 則清　園恵 広島市 1 34”56 -0.9

200ｍ W55 34 455 児玉　真里子 福山市 1 32”11 -0.9 大会新

200ｍ W65 34 611 長﨑　ひな子 広島市 1 36”04 -0.9

200ｍ W65 35 219 須田　郁子 光市 OP 34”71 -0.9

400m W55 34 455 児玉　真里子 福山市 1 1’11”22 中国新

400m W65 34 611 長﨑　ひな子 広島市 1 1’26”44 大会新

800m W75 34 332 山本　恭子 福山市 1 4’28”12 県新

1500m W70 34 980 細田　ヤエ子 広島市 1 8’30”56

1500m W75 34 332 山本　恭子 福山市 1 9’17”65 県新

1500m W75 33 606 宇野　美子 倉敷市 OP 8’13”82

3000m W70 34 980 細田　ヤエ子 広島市 1 18’19”77

3000m W75 34 332 山本　恭子 福山市 1 19’48”86 県新

3000m W75 33 606 宇野　美子 倉敷市 OP 18’07”78

80mH W55 33 330 安東　由香利 勝田郡 OP 14”87 -1.5

80mH W65 34 317 尾﨑　悦子 尾道市 1 18”81 -2.1 県新

3000mW W65 34 172 柏原　典子 尾道市 1 23’44”96

走幅跳 W45 33 544 矢吹　絵里子 津山市 OP 4ｍ90 +2.1

走幅跳 W60 34 972 清見　久美子 広島市 1 4ｍ01 +1.7 県新

走幅跳 W65 34 317 尾﨑　悦子 尾道市 1 3ｍ63 +0.4 中国新

走幅跳 W65 34 1021 沖田　裕子 三次市 2 2ｍ59 +0.5

走幅跳 W75 34 681 細羽　純子 福山市 1 2ｍ75 +1.1 中国新

三段跳 W45 33 544 矢吹　絵里子 津山市 OP 10ｍ20 +1.7 中国新

立五段跳 W40 34 1180 越水　万理 尾道市 1 11ｍ41 中国新

立五段跳 W60 34 972 清見　久美子 広島市 1 9ｍ53

立五段跳 W65 34 317 尾﨑　悦子 尾道市 1 9ｍ28 中国新



立五段跳 W70 34 864 河田　たま代 広島市 1 8ｍ41 中国新

立五段跳 W70 34 140 山田　悦子 三原市 2 8ｍ13 中国新

砲丸投 W60 33 488 前原　秀子 総社市 OP 6ｍ98

砲丸投 W65 34 529 中元　眞理江 江田島市 1 5ｍ97

砲丸投 W65 28 1079 松岡　奏子 神戸市 OP 8ｍ10

砲丸投 W70 34 344 植野　英子 東広島市 1 6ｍ97 大会新

砲丸投 W70 34 864 河田　たま代 広島市 2 6ｍ25

砲丸投 W80 34 80 柴田　裕子 広島市 1 5ｍ55

円盤投 W60 33 488 前原　秀子 総社市 OP 20ｍ49

円盤投 W65 34 529 中元　眞理江 江田島市 1 11ｍ74

円盤投 W65 28 1079 松岡　奏子 神戸市 OP 20ｍ12

円盤投 W70 34 140 山田　悦子 三原市 1 16ｍ85 中国新

円盤投 W70 34 344 植野　英子 東広島市 2 15ｍ43 大会新

円盤投 W70 34 864 河田　たま代 広島市 3 13ｍ91 大会新

円盤投 W80 34 80 柴田　裕子 広島市 1 10ｍ22

円盤投 W85 34 1139 西川　幸子 三次市 1 9ｍ61 中国新

槍投 W50 34 1294 石出　由香 広島市 1 18ｍ17

槍投 W60 33 488 前原　秀子 総社市 OP 22ｍ54

槍投 W65 28 1079 松岡　奏子 神戸市 OP 23ｍ70

槍投 W70 34 140 山田　悦子 三原市 1 18ｍ17 大会新

槍投 W80 34 80 柴田　裕子 広島市 1 11ｍ70 県新

ハンマー投 W60 33 488 前原　秀子 総社市 OP 19ｍ71

ハンマー投 W65 28 1079 松岡　奏子 神戸市 OP 23ｍ63

4x100mR W40 1 1’07”03

34 1180 越水　万理　

34 836 則清　園恵

34 972 清見　久美子

34 980 細田ヤス子

4x100mR W65 1 1’12”87 県新

34 611 長崎　ひな子

34 317 尾崎　悦子

34 681 細羽　純子

34 1021 沖田　裕子

4x100mR 交流 58”65

4x100mR 交流 1’02”80

4x100mR 交流 1’06”78

4x100mR 交流 1’13”85バンブースポーツクラブ

山口 結生　福田 心菜　福田 愛菜　山下 凛

マスターズ W40

マスターズ W65

高須子ども会 C

宮地 麻里亜　大島 莉子　橋本 真音　山本 紗羅

三原陸上クラブ C

岩本 実那実　山口 空　松井 明莉　家入 まどか

吉和ＡC－Ｃ

増村 智美　藤木 塔子　小林 愛奈　野村 舞


